:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10406827

Nov 15, 2024 - 21:29 (UTC)

In epoch 325,213 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 645640 - 0.019440294 ETH®
60.07 USD

2 645641 - 0.019535004 ETH®
60.36 USD

3 645648 - 0.065840457 ETH®
203.44 USD

4 645649 - 0.019537439 ETH®
60.37 USD

S 645650 - 0.019521313 ETH®
60.32 USD

6 645651 - 0.019548166 ETH®
60.40 USD

7 645652 - 0.019322968 ETH®
59.70 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/10406827
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/325213
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/645640
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/645641
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/645648
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/645649
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/645650
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/645651
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/645652

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

645653

645654

645655

645656

645657

645658

645659

645660

645661

Validator Id

717367

Amount

- 0.019282411
59.58 USD

- 0.019485187
60.20 USD

- 0.019500293
60.25 USD

- 0.019545897
60.39 USD

- 0.019520998
60.32 USD

- 0.019512901
60.29 USD

- 0.019544228
60.39 USD

- 0.019496046
60.24 USD

- 0.203589269
629.09 USD

Amount

+ 0.046286106
143.02 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/645653
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/645654
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/645655
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/645656
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/645657
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/645658
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/645659
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/645660
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/645661
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/717367

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



