

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-16 13:37 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10406827</u>
DATE & TIME	Nov 15, 2024 · 21:29 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>325,213</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>645640</u>	- 0.019440294 ETH 🔗 60.07 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>645641</u>	- 0.019535004 ETH ↔ 60.36 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>645648</u>	- 0.065840457 ETH ⊘ 203.44 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>645649</u>	- 0.019537439 ETH ⊘ 60.37 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>645650</u>	- 0.019521313 ETH ⊘ 60.32 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>645651</u>	- 0.019548166 ETH 🐼 60.40 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>645652</u>	- 0.019322968 ETH ⊘ 59.70 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>645653</u>	- 0.019282411 ETH ③ 59.58 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>645654</u>	- 0.019485187 ETH ② 60.20 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>645655</u>	- 0.019500293 ETH ⊘ 60.25 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>645656</u>	- 0.019545897 ETH ⊘ 60.39 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>645657</u>	- 0.019520998 ETH ⊘ 60.32 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>645658</u>	- 0.019512901 ETH ② 60.29 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>645659</u>	- 0.019544228 ETH ⊘ 60.39 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>645660</u>	- 0.019496046 ETH ⊘ 60.24 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>645661</u>	- 0.203589269 ETH ⊘ 629.09 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	717367	+ 0.046286106 ETH 🤣

143.02 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.